
LIST OF CLINICS IN UPPER SERANGOON OPEN ON THURSDAY 11 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 ACUMED MEDICAL GROUP BLK 215C COMPASSVALE DRIVE 01 02 543215 63850113 8.30AM-12.30PM

2 AFFINITY MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 253 SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE 01 187 550253 62808080 8.30AM-1.30PM

3 CALROSE MEDICAL FAMILY CLINIC BLK 231A SUMANG LANE 01 05 MATILDA COURT 821231 69571750 8.30AM-1.00PM

4 COMFORT CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 214 SERANGOON AVE 4 01 100 550214 62807271 8.30AM-12.30PM

5 COMPASSVALE 297A MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 297A COMPASSVALE ST 01 36 541297 65473592 8.30AM-12.30PM

6 DA CLINIC @ ANCHORVALE BLK 351 ANCHORVALE ROAD 01 01 540351 31650144 8.30AM-4.00PM

7 DR JOYCE & PARTNERS FAMILY CLINIC BLK 224A SUMANG LANE 01 01 MATILDA EDGE 821224 69267607 8.30AM-12.00PM

8 EDGEDALE MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 122A EDGEDALE PLAINS 01 187 821122 66352272 9.00AM-1.00PM

9 ETERN MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 70 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 05 PUNGGOL MRT STATION 828868 64259935 8.30AM-1.00PM

10 ETERN MEDICAL CLINIC (PUNGGOL SUMANG 

LRT)

BLK 308C PUNGGOL WALK 01 302 WATERWAY TERRACES I 823308 62467288 8.30AM-1.00PM

11 FAITH HEALTHCARE (RIVERVALE) 11 RIVERVALE CRESCENT 02 15 RIVERVALE MALL 545082 63157879 8.30AM-1.00PM

12 FAMILY HEALTHCARE CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 151 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 2 01 35 550151 62889557 8.30AM-12.00PM

13 GARDEN CLINIC BLK 304 SERANGOON AVE 2 01 04 550304 63821878 8.30AM-12.00PM

14 GSH CLINIC & SURGERY PTE. LTD. 9 YIO CHU KANG ROAD 01 40 SPACE @ KOVAN 545523 62605942 8.30AM-1.30PM

15 HEALTHBRIDGE FAMILY CLINIC BLK 615A EDGEFIELD PLAINS 01 327 PUNGGOL SPRING 821615 64897495 8.30AM-12.30PM

16 HEALTHMARK FAMILY CLINIC 

(COMPASSVALE)

263 COMPASSVALE STREET 01 02/03 540263 68810075 8.30AM-12.30PM

17 HEALTHMARK MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 639 PUNGGOL DRIVE 01 06 820639 68756696 8.30AM-1.00PM

18 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 168 PUNGGOL FIELD 02 07A 820168 63153493 8.30AM-12.30PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

19 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 267 COMPASSVALE LINK 01 04 540267 63438770 8.30AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

20 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 118 RIVERVALE DRIVE 02 17 RIVERVALE PLAZA 540118 68812689 8.00AM-5.00PM

21 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 308 ANCHORVALE ROAD 01 03 MULTI STOREY CAR PARK 540308 63123106 8.30AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-4.30PM

22 ISLAND FAMILY CLINIC & ENDOSCOPY 

CENTRE

338 ANCHORVALE CRESCENT 01 08 540338 62810174 9.00AM-1.00PM

23 ISLAND FAMILY CLINIC (ANCHORVALE) 338 ANCHORVALE CRESCENT 01 02 540338 62810174 9.00AM-1.00PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

24 ISLAND FAMILY CLINIC (SENGKANG) BLK 279 SENGKANG EAST AVENUE 01 05 540279 63842759 9.00AM-1.00PM

25 K N LAU CLINIC 6 KENSINGTON PARK RD 557258 62887019 10.00AM-12.00PM

26 KENNETH TAN MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 658 PUNGGOL EAST 01 04 820658 63124589 8.30AM-5.00PM

27 KINGS MEDICAL CLINIC 59A SERANGOON GARDEN WAY 555955 62844498 9.00AM-1.00PM

28 LIFELINE MEDICAL GROUP BLK 118 RIVERVALE DRIVE 02 18 RIVERVALE PLAZA 540118 68812392 8.00AM-12.30PM

29 LIFELINE PUNGGOL MEDICAL CLINIC PTE LTD BLK 198 PUNGGOL FIELD 02 03 820198 63155428 8.30AM-12.30PM

30 LIFELINK SN CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 153 SERANGOON NORTH 

AVENUE 1

01 534 550153 62813977 8.00AM-9.00PM

31 MEDI HEALTHCARE CLINIC (PUNGGOL) BLK 218 SUMANG WALK 01 02 820218 64448748 8.20AM-12.30PM

32 MEDICAL UNION CLINIC BLK 211 SERANGOON AVE 4 01 04 550211 62876267 8.30AM-12.30PM

33 MEDICARE ASSOCIATES CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 107 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 01 679 550107 62842427 12.15PM-1.00PM

34 MEDILINE WEI MIN CLINIC 14 KENSINGTON PARK ROAD 557265 62886029 8.00AM-2.00PM 

35 MEDIVENE CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 330 ANCHORVALE STREET 01 05 540330 63850441 9.00AM-2.00PM

36 MINMED CLINIC (PUNGGOL) 83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 02 15 WATERWAY POINT 828761 63880123 9.00AM-1.00PM

37 MINMED CLINIC (SENGKANG) 1 SENGKANG SQUARE 04 13 COMPASS ONE 545078 63860123 9.00AM-1.00PM

38 MUTUAL HEALTHCARE MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 205A COMPASSVALE LANE 01 53 541205 65473593 9.00AM-12.00PM

39 MUTUAL HEALTHCARE MEDICAL CLINIC 319B ANCHORVALE DR 01 92 542319 64893833 8.30AM-12.30PM

40 MUTUAL HEALTHCARE MEDICAL CLINIC 106A PUNGGOL FIELD 01 546 821106 63155036 9.00AM-12.00PM

41 MY FAMILY CLINIC (ANCHORVALE) BLK 326A ANCHORVALE ROAD 01 260 541326 67023963 8.00AM-1.00PM

42 MY FAMILY CLINIC (PUNGGOL CENTRAL) BLK 301 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 02 820301 68537351 8.00AM-1.00PM

43 MY FAMILY CLINIC (RIVERVALE) 11 RIVERVALE CRESCENT 02 11A RIVERVALE MALL 545082 68811978 8.00AM-1.00PM

44 NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP 5 SENGKANG SQUARE 01 05 545062 68755911 8.00AM-5.00PM

45 NTUC HEALTH FAMILY MEDICINE CLINIC BLK 264 SERANGOON CENTRAL 01 205 550264 62812638 8.00AM-1.00PM

46 ONECARE CLINIC PUNGGOL PLAZA BLK 168 PUNGGOL FIELD 02 09A PUNGGOL PLAZA 820168 69043511 8.00AM-3.00PM

47 ONEDOCTORS FAMILY CLINIC 83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 02 17 WATERWAY POINT 828761 63858018 9.00AM-1.00PM

48 ONEDOCTORS MEDICAL CENTRE 23 SERANGOON CENTRAL 01 54/55 NEX 556083 66344918 9.00AM-1.00PM

49 PANHEALTH FAMILY CLINIC BLK 312B SUMANG LINK 01 03 822312 69660595 8.30AM-12.15PM

50 PARKWAY SHENTON MEDICAL GROUP BLK 681 PUNGGOL DRIVE 01 01 820681 62448324 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

7.00PM-10.00PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

51 PINNACLE FAMILY CLINIC (COMPASSVALE) BLK 289C COMPASSVALE CRESCENT 01 04 543289 63861089 8.00AM-3.00PM

52 PINNACLE FAMILY CLINIC (SERANGOON 

NORTH)

BLK 518 SERANGOON NORTH 

AVENUE 4

B1 208 550518 62193910 9.00AM-3.00PM

53 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @BUANGKOK BLK 275D COMPASSVALE LINK 01 01(UNI

T 12)

544275 64818066 8.00AM-3.30PM

54 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @PUNGGOL 

DAMAI

BLK 612 PUNGGOL DRIVE 01 05 DAMAI GROVE 820612 65091580 8.00AM-3.30PM

55 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @PUNGGOL 

SPECTRA PTE. LTD.

BLK 622D PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 02 824622 64447701 8.00AM-3.30PM

56 Q & M MEDICAL CLINIC (BUANGKOK MRT) 

PTE. LTD.

10 SENGKANG CENTRAL 01 02 BUANGKOK MRT STATION 545061 62429133 9.00AM-2.00PM

57 Q & M MEDICAL FAMILY CLINIC BLK 261 SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE 01 29 550261 64882336 8.00AM-1.00PM

58 Q & M MUTUAL HEALTHCARE MEDICAL 

CLINIC

70 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 07 PUNGGOL MRT STATION 828868 63846605 8.30AM-12.30PM

59 RAFFLESMEDICAL 23 SERANGOON CENTRAL B2 01 NEX 556083 66342585 8.30AM-1.00PM

60 RAFFLESMEDICAL 1 SENGKANG SQUARE 04 09 COMPASS ONE 545078 63855057 8.30AM-1.00PM

61 RAFFLESMEDICAL 11 RIVERVALE CRESCENT 02 17 RIVERVALE MALL 545082 63852154 8.30AM-1.00PM

62 RAFFLESMEDICAL 83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 02 29 WATERWAY POINT 828761 63845655 8.30AM-1.00PM

63 RCMC RIVERVALE CRESCENT MEDICAL 

CENTRE

BLK 182A RIVERVALE CRESCENT 01 04 541182 68860772 9.00AM-1.00PM

64 S G CLINIC FAMILY PRACTICE 84 SERANGOON GARDEN WAY 555980 63821988 9.00AM-12.30PM

2.30PM-4.30PM

65 SENGKANG FAMILY CLINIC BLK 274D COMPASSVALE BOW 01 01 544274 63867781 7.30AM-9.30AM

66 SERANGOON GARDEN CLINIC & DISPENSARY BLK 263 SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE 01 51 550263 63821115 9.30AM-12.30PM

67 SHENTON MEDICAL GROUP 10 SENGKANG CENTRAL 01 04 BUANGKOK NEL MRT STATION 545061 63153671 8.30AM-1.00PM

68 SIMON ROAD FAMILY CLINIC BLK 9 SIMON ROAD 545895 62878755 9.00AM-1.00PM

69 STANDARD CLINIC & SURGERY 261 PUNGGOL WAY 01 05 MULTI STOREY CAR PARK 820261 64441950 8.30AM-12.30PM

70 STANFORD MEDICAL CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 152 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 01 308 550152 62801472 9.00AM-12.00PM

71 SUNBEAM MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 318B ANCHORVALE LINK 01 257 ANCHORVALE GARDENS 542318 68023642 8.30AM-12.30PM

72 TAY FAMILY CLINIC BLK 326 SERANGOON AVENUE 3 01 376 550326 62810981 8.30AM-12.00PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

73 TH CHIA MEDICAL PRACTICE BLK 151 SERANGOON NORTH 

AVENUE 2

01 19 550151 62813268 8.30AM-12.30PM

74 THE FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC BLK 542B SERANGOON NORTH 

AVENUE 3

01 02 552542 65551828 8.30AM-12.00PM

75 THE OLIVE TREE FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY 

PTE. LTD.

BLK 303 ANCHORVALE LINK 01 02 540303 63888697 8.30AM-1.00PM

76 TRINITY MEDICAL (PUNGGOL) BLK 273C PUNGGOL PLACE 01 874 823273 66948238 8.30AM-12.00PM

77 VITACARE FAMILY CLINIC (PUNGGOL 

CENTRAL)

BLK 622D PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 05 824622 66360805 8.00AM-1.00PM

78 WONG CLINIC & SURGERY 153 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 01 532 550153 62828647 8.30AM-12.30PM

79 ZENITH MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 266C PUNGGOL WAY 01 374 823266 64433678 8.00AM-1.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN UPPER SERANGOON OPEN ON FRIDAY 12 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 LIFELINK SN CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 153 SERANGOON NORTH 

AVENUE 1

01 534 550153 62813977 8.00AM-9.00PM

2 PARKWAY SHENTON MEDICAL GROUP BLK 681 PUNGGOL DRIVE 01 01 820681 62448324 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

7.00PM-10.00PM

3 S G CLINIC FAMILY PRACTICE 84 SERANGOON GARDEN WAY 555980 63821988 9.00AM-12.30PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN UPPER SERANGOON OPEN ON SATURDAY 13 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 ACUMED MEDICAL GROUP BLK 215C COMPASSVALE DRIVE 01 02 543215 63850113 9.00AM-12.00PM

2 DA CLINIC @ ANCHORVALE BLK 351 ANCHORVALE ROAD 01 01 540351 31650144 8.30AM-12.00PM

3 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 168 PUNGGOL FIELD 02 07A 820168 63153493 9.00AM-12.30PM

4 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 267 COMPASSVALE LINK 01 04 540267 63438770 8.30AM-1.00PM

5 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 118 RIVERVALE DRIVE 02 17 RIVERVALE PLAZA 540118 68812689 8.00AM-2.00PM

6.00PM-10.00PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

7 LIFELINK SN CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 153 SERANGOON NORTH 

AVENUE 1

01 534 550153 62813977 8.00AM-9.00PM

8 NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP 5 SENGKANG SQUARE 01 05 545062 68755911 10.00AM-6.00PM

9 ONECARE CLINIC PUNGGOL PLAZA BLK 168 PUNGGOL FIELD 02 09A PUNGGOL PLAZA 820168 69043511 6.00PM-9.00PM

10 PARKWAY SHENTON MEDICAL GROUP BLK 681 PUNGGOL DRIVE 01 01 820681 62448324 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

7.00PM-10.00PM

11 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @BUANGKOK BLK 275D COMPASSVALE LINK 01 01(UNI

T 12)

544275 64818066 3.30PM-11.00PM

12 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @PUNGGOL 

DAMAI

BLK 612 PUNGGOL DRIVE 01 05 DAMAI GROVE 820612 65091580 3.30PM-11.00PM

13 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @PUNGGOL 

SPECTRA PTE. LTD.

BLK 622D PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 02 824622 64447701 3.30PM-11.00PM

14 RAFFLESMEDICAL 1 SENGKANG SQUARE 04 09 COMPASS ONE 545078 63855057 8.30AM-1.00PM

15 S G CLINIC FAMILY PRACTICE 84 SERANGOON GARDEN WAY 555980 63821988 9.00AM-12.30PM

16 TAY FAMILY CLINIC BLK 326 SERANGOON AVENUE 3 01 376 550326 62810981 8.30AM-12.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN UPPER SERANGOON OPEN ON SUNDAY 14 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 ACUMED MEDICAL GROUP BLK 215C COMPASSVALE DRIVE 01 02 543215 63850113 9.00AM-12.00PM

2 AFFINITY MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 253 SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE 01 187 550253 62808080 8.30AM-1.30PM

3 CALROSE MEDICAL FAMILY CLINIC BLK 231A SUMANG LANE 01 05 MATILDA COURT 821231 69571750 6.00PM-9.30PM

4 COMPASSVALE 297A MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 297A COMPASSVALE ST 01 36 541297 65473592 9.00AM-12.00PM

5 DA CLINIC @ ANCHORVALE BLK 351 ANCHORVALE ROAD 01 01 540351 31650144 8.30AM-12.00PM

6 ETERN MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 70 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 05 PUNGGOL MRT STATION 828868 64259935 8.30AM-1.00PM

7 FAITH HEALTHCARE (RIVERVALE) 11 RIVERVALE CRESCENT 02 15 RIVERVALE MALL 545082 63157879 8.30AM-1.00PM

8 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 168 PUNGGOL FIELD 02 07A 820168 63153493 9.00AM-12.30PM

9 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 118 RIVERVALE DRIVE 02 17 RIVERVALE PLAZA 540118 68812689 8.00AM-2.00PM

6.00PM-10.00PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

11 K N LAU CLINIC 6 KENSINGTON PARK RD 557258 62887019 10.30AM-1.00PM

12 LIFELINE MEDICAL GROUP BLK 118 RIVERVALE DRIVE 02 18 RIVERVALE PLAZA 540118 68812392 9.00AM-12.30PM

13 LIFELINK SN CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 153 SERANGOON NORTH 

AVENUE 1

01 534 550153 62813977 8.00AM-9.00PM

14 MINMED CLINIC (PUNGGOL) 83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 02 15 WATERWAY POINT 828761 63880123 9.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

15 MINMED CLINIC (SENGKANG) 1 SENGKANG SQUARE 04 13 COMPASS ONE 545078 63860123 9.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

16 MUTUAL HEALTHCARE MEDICAL CLINIC 319B ANCHORVALE DR 01 92 542319 64893833 8.30AM-12.30PM

17 MUTUAL HEALTHCARE MEDICAL CLINIC 106A PUNGGOL FIELD 01 546 821106 63155036 9.00AM-12.00PM

18 MY FAMILY CLINIC (RIVERVALE) 11 RIVERVALE CRESCENT 02 11A RIVERVALE MALL 545082 68811978 8.00AM-1.00PM

19 NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP 5 SENGKANG SQUARE 01 05 545062 68755911 8.00AM-10.00PM

20 ONECARE CLINIC PUNGGOL PLAZA BLK 168 PUNGGOL FIELD 02 09A PUNGGOL PLAZA 820168 69043511 8.00AM-1.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

21 PANHEALTH FAMILY CLINIC BLK 312B SUMANG LINK 01 03 822312 69660595 8.30AM-12.15PM

22 PARKWAY SHENTON MEDICAL GROUP BLK 681 PUNGGOL DRIVE 01 01 820681 62448324 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

7.00PM-10.00PM

23 PINNACLE FAMILY CLINIC (COMPASSVALE) BLK 289C COMPASSVALE CRESCENT 01 04 543289 63861089 9.00AM-12.00PM

6.30PM-9.30PM

24 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @BUANGKOK BLK 275D COMPASSVALE LINK 01 01(UNI

T 12)

544275 64818066 8.00AM-11.00PM

25 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @PUNGGOL 

DAMAI

BLK 612 PUNGGOL DRIVE 01 05 DAMAI GROVE 820612 65091580 8.00AM-11.00PM

26 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @PUNGGOL 

SPECTRA PTE. LTD.

BLK 622D PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 02 824622 64447701 8.00AM-11.00PM

27 Q & M MEDICAL CLINIC (BUANGKOK MRT) 

PTE. LTD.

10 SENGKANG CENTRAL 01 02 BUANGKOK MRT STATION 545061 62429133 9.00AM-2.00PM

28 Q & M MEDICAL FAMILY CLINIC BLK 261 SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE 01 29 550261 64882336 8.00AM-1.00PM

29 Q & M MUTUAL HEALTHCARE MEDICAL 

CLINIC

70 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 07 PUNGGOL MRT STATION 828868 63846605 6.00PM-9.30PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

31 RAFFLESMEDICAL 1 SENGKANG SQUARE 04 09 COMPASS ONE 545078 63855057 8.30AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.30PM

6.30PM-9.30PM

32 RAFFLESMEDICAL 83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 02 29 WATERWAY POINT 828761 63845655 8.30AM-1.00PM

33 RED DOT MEDICAL 660A EDGEDALE PLAINS 02 06 WATERWAY SUNDEW 821660 66121566 2.00PM-6.00PM

34 S G CLINIC FAMILY PRACTICE 84 SERANGOON GARDEN WAY 555980 63821988 9.00AM-12.30PM

35 SENGKANG FAMILY CLINIC BLK 274D COMPASSVALE BOW 01 01 544274 63867781 11.30AM-2.30PM

36 SHENTON MEDICAL GROUP 10 SENGKANG CENTRAL 01 04 BUANGKOK NEL MRT STATION 545061 63153671 8.30AM-12.30PM

37 SUNBEAM MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 318B ANCHORVALE LINK 01 257 ANCHORVALE GARDENS 542318 68023642 8.30AM-12.30PM

38 TAY FAMILY CLINIC BLK 326 SERANGOON AVENUE 3 01 376 550326 62810981 8.30AM-12.00PM

39 UNION MEDICAL CLINIC & SURGERY 152 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 01 330 550152 62823357 9.00AM-1.00PM

40 VITACARE FAMILY CLINIC (PUNGGOL 

CENTRAL)

BLK 622D PUNGGOL CENTRAL 01 05 824622 66360805 9.00AM-1.00PM

6.00PM-10.00PM

41 ZENITH MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 266C PUNGGOL WAY 01 374 823266 64433678 6.00PM-11.00PM


